2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 1 - PAYTON DETAVERNIER SINGLES

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

E1 & 3 LEWIS- 5 CL-50-30-20 HG $500 ADDED - $10 Report Section (Option funds

available for winners: $1,640.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 112
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $327.50 available for this class

Squad Post
8 1
33 1
33 5
41 1
46 4
47 1
51 1
8 4
14 4
23 5
33 4
38 2
42 4

NAME

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

GUYNAN, JOSH E.

KERN, WALTER

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

VOGEL, RICKA.

WATMORE, MIKE

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

ATA#

1314819

2301270

1854803

9803338

3216432

0212984

4035202

1315449

0413631

3221632

1776329

2215927

9405329

Class

Category cas
100
99
JG 99
99
v 99
99
SRV 99
L1 98
SBV 98
SRV 98
L1 98
98
SRV 98

Winnings

$164.00

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25



Squad

44

24

42

Post

NAME

TANBOUZA, FADI

BRAND, LEO W.

UHRI, TYLER L.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ATA#

0512722

1940024

1772572

0515892

Class Category

A

AAA J

AA JG
A \

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $327.25 available for this class

Squad

25

29

24

36

19

40

17

41

10

43

47

12

14

14

Post

NAME

LUKINS, GRIFFIN

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

MALTZAHN, STEVEN C.

CIESLIK, MIKE

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

SECREST, JESSE F.

LECH, BRAD

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

MUMM, CLINT J.

GLINSMANN, AJ J.

FORAL, JERRY L.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ANDERSEN, LEIF E.

ATA#

1856936

1940434

8200433

7810285

2120248

9800304

7912430

9206561

2073249

2308905

2118258

2074101

9304689

1777341

Class Category

A J

A L1
AA SRV
B SBV
D SJ
A

A SBV
AA

A J

A J

B

AA J

B

B JG

Class 1
Score

98

97

97

97

Class 2
Score

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

Winnings

Winnings

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75



Squad

20

24

32

35

35

39

43

43

48

Post

NAME

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

GORDON, RON

MILLER, DAVID K.

HAVERLY, TROY

CYR, PAULT.

PETERSON, CURTIS

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

ATA#

0920917

1909887

1620981

2805615

2803435

2811128

2213446

2111488

1621898

Class

Category

SRV

SBV

SRV

L1

L1

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $326.25 available for this class

Squad

23

26

14

30

10

38

41

Post

NAME

LACINA, KENT

OCENASEK, CURTIS

MOTIS, DOUG D.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

FROST, JAMES KENT

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

ATA#

7801357

1770096

9503734

8602390

1939817

8002951

0111225

1939668

Class

@)

Category

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Class 2
Score

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

Class 3
Score

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

Winnings

Winnings

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25

$36.25



Squad

45

10

22

45

45

23

25

30

37

37

38

40

41

17

Post

NAME

BEYER, MARTY

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

FORSYTH, MATTHEW G.

PECK, STEVEN D.

UFFELMAN, CARLY A.

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

MANSON, CRAIG A.

MALCOM, MIA

FLIERL, PAUL R.

BRISBY, MIKE P.

AMM, STACEY D.

FAST, DARBY R.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

SQUIRE, J D.

ATA#

8202755

9105098

2073819

2119422

8603976

2213451

1314820

9201407

2074226

1770822

0312769

0617543

7808166

0765039

9804148

0816237

0516372

Class

Category

SJ

SBV

SBV

L1

SRV

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $327.00 available for this class

Class 3
Score

94

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

Winnings

$36.25



Squad

17

20

25

51

20

28

37

41

42

44

46

22

24

26

19

45

Post

NAME

VAN ZANDT, DAN

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

STAAB, LUKE J.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

FALK, PETER III

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

LACINA, KARLA J.

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

DECKER, HUDSON DEAN

FORAL, TREYSON J.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

FORSYTH, REILLY A.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

CAIN, DAN

ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

TEEL, PAUL M.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

ATA#

8405995

2117373

0215813

3218900

0922487

2804068

9106259

9403850

9700617

2307108

8706786

2213449

2118242

1417652

2119423

0111212

1904319

9603890

3208650

9911043

3201780

Class

Category

SRV

SJ

SRV

L2

SJ

SRV

SJ

SJ

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

Class 4
Score

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

Winnings

$54.50

$54.50

$54.50

$54.50

$54.50

$54.50



Squad

26

32

Post

4

5

NAME

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

DOZARK, DENNIS D.

ATA#

0412686

9504825

Class Category

A

D SRV

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $327.50 available for this class

Squad

26

44

17

14

21

23

28

47

16

44

35

Post

NAME

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER D.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

URBOM, TREVOR

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

BETKE, BRYCE K.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

GUYNAN, DEXTER

URBOM, ROMAN 8S.

HANNUM, JIM

SMITH, MILES G.

KINER, STEVE

WALKER, DAWN R.

UHRI, MARK L.

ATA#

0813758

2213448

1778472

2118120

2306250

0815319

8703956

1628069

S0S0012368

2118874

0924135

2308006

1215895

1216148

1772573

Class Category

D L1

A

D

D

B SJ

B SBV
D SRV
D L1

B SJ

C SJ

A \Y

B SJ

D

D L1

A

Class 4
Score

86

86

Class 5
Score

85

85

84

83

83

83

82

82

81

80

79

78

78

77

75

Winnings

Winnings

$131.00

$131.00

$65.50



Squad

18

16

18

45

12

16

Post

NAME

LUX, AL

ANDERSEN, ELSAL.

WILLIAMS, BRAD M.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

JASNOCH, ANISTON J.

ANDERSEN, GRETHE G.

HENNECKE, KEVIN L.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

ATA#

8206821

2215923

8504360

9903836

8007871

2303823

2308140

2118986

2307992

Class

Category

L1

SRV

SJ

SJ

SBV

SJ

Class 5
Score

75

74

74

71

70

68

67

67

61

Winnings



2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 2 - DAGEN VOIGTMAN HANDICAP

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

50'S (3) 60-40% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $570.00)

Total Option Entries: 19

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $190.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

1939668

9503734

1940434

1314960

2215927

2308905

8505261

8206821

9803338

2020985

9804148

9604149

0413631

1628069

9603890

1856935

Name

Girmus, Makin R.

Motis, Doug D.

Jackman, Jaydn
J.

Voigtman, Dagen
J.

Ballantyne, Justin
C.

Glinsmann, Aj J.

Johnston,
Kenneth E.

Lux, Al

Krause, Jason L.

Taylor, Rob M.

Girmas, Nathan J.

Walker, Peter S.

Vogel, Rick A.

Frerichs, Melanie
L.

Zaruba, Michael
L.

Hanneman, Dillon

Ydg

20.0

24.5

23.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

27.0

22.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

24.0

21.5

24.0

27.0

Cat

L1

JG

SRV

SBV

L1

1st
50s

47

48

44

47

46

45

46

43

42

45

45

43

40

40

38

46

1st
50
Win

$38.00

$114.00

$38.00

2nd
50s

50

49

48

47

46

46

46

46

45

44

44

42

44

45

40

43

2nd
50
Win

$114.00

$76.00

3rd
50s

49

49

48

48

49

47

45

44

45

45

44

46

43

41

46

42

3rd

50

Win

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

Tot
Win

$190.00

$228.00

$38.00

$76.00

$38.00



ATA#

9206561

0765039

0920917

Name

Nunnenkamp,
Jess R.

Dennis, Mike W.

Albers, Wesley G.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

26.5

Cat

1st
50s

42

38

43

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

41

43

38

2nd 3rd

50 50s
Win

44

39

34

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win



25'S (4) 100% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $420.00)

Total Option Entries: 21
Rounds: 4, Funds: $105.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA#  NAME Ydg
GIRMUS,

1939668 RN 20.0
BALLANTYNE,

2215027 BALLANTYNE. 550
VOIGTMAN,

1314960 0TV 27.0
JACKMAN,

1940434 JACKMA 23.0
GLINSMANN,

2308905 SN 24.0
JOHNSTON,

8505261 2N NSTON: 27,0

2020985 IAAYLOR' ROB 570
WALKER,

9604149 HALKER: 27.0
GIRMAS,

9804148 SMAS: 20,0
HANNEMAN,

1856935 oL 27.0

8206821 LUX, AL 22.0
KRAUSE,

9803338 KREUSE: 27.0
NUNNENKAMP,

9206561 NLANE 27.0

0516372 SQUIRE, JD. 27.0
ZARUBA,

9603890 LARUBE 240

0413631 XOGEL' RICK 240
MCGILL,

1516062 oo, 27.0

2307108 DEBRIE, 19.0

BARRETT

Cat

JG

L1

SRV

SBV

JG

SJ

1st Score

22

24

23

21

22

21

23

24

22

22

21

20

22

19

21

19

19

20

1st
Win

$52.50

$52.50

2nd
Score

25

22

24

23

23

25

22

19

23

24

22

22

20

23

17

21

19

20

2nd
Win

$52.50

$52.50

3rd Score

25

24

23

25

23

21

22

23

21

19

24

23

21

22

23

23

22

20

3rd
Win

$35.00

$35.00

4th Score

24

25

25

23

24

24

23

23

23

23

20

22

23

21

23

20

23

23

4th Tot
Win Win
$87.50

$52.50  $105.00

$52.50 $52.50

$35.00

$52.50

$52.50



ATA#  NAME

LUKINS,

1856936 GRIFFIN

1628069 FRERICHS,

0920917 ALBERS,

MELANIE L.

WESLEY G.

Ydg

225

215

26.5

Cat

L1

1st Score

15

17

21

1st 2nd
Win Score

23

23

22

\3\?|g 3rd Score
25
22
16

3rd
Win 4th Score
$35.00 19

19

18

4th Tot
Win Win
$35.00



LEWIS-5 CLASSES-50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$1,030.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries:; 103
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $205.50 available for this class

Squad

15

37

21

34

44

15

22

34

35

44

13

17

30

NAME

MOTIS, DOUG D.

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

MALCOM, MIA

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

MUMM, CLINT J.

GLINSMANN, AJ J.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

FORSYTH, MATTHEW G.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

FLIERL, PAUL R.

ATA#

9503734

3205830

1939668

1314960

2215927

2074226

2074101

1940434

0412303

9201407

2073249

2308905

2073819

2119422

1859527

1770822

Ydg Category

24.5

23.0 SRV

20.0J

27.0JG

25.0

24511

23.0J

23.0 L1

27.0

24.0 SBV

25.0J

24.0J

225

23.0

19.0 L2

23.0 SRV

Class 1
Score

97

97

96

95

95

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

Winnings

$82.25

$82.25

$41.00



Squad

30

39

40

45

Post

NAME

ALLELY, RICK L.

UFFELMAN, CARLY A.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

ATA#

0514128

2213451

8505261

1854803

Ydg Category

25.5 SBV

19.0 SJ

27.0 SRV

27.0JG

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $205.50 available for this class

Squad

40

10

13

25

25

27

37

22

28

Post

NAME

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

PUTZIER, RONALD

TANBOUZA, FADI

FROST, JAMES KENT

WALKER, PETER S.

PETERSON, CURTIS

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

UHRI, TYLER L.

KERN, WALTER

ATA#

9304689

3208650

2020985

4907180

0512722

8002951

9604149

2811128

9804148

2118242

2213446

1772572

4035202

Ydg Category

24.0

21.5 SRV

270V

22.0 SRV

22.0

27.0 SBV

27.0

27.0 SRV

20.0

20.58J

22.0L1

25.0JG

26.5 SRV

Class 1
Score

91

91

91

91

Class 2
Score

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$68.50

$68.50

$68.50



Squad

31

42

24

24

20

24

12

38

11

41

Post

NAME

DOZARK, DENNIS D.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

GORDON, RON

OCENASEK, CURTIS

LUX, AL

PECK, STEVEN D.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

ANDERSEN, LEIF E.

ATA#

9504825

0515892

0412686

1939817

1909887

1770096

8206821

8603976

1621898

9803338

1777341

Ydg Category

24.0 SRV

26.0V

23.0

22.0J

27.0 SRV

23.0 SRV

220V

24.5

27.0L1

27.0

20.5JG

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $205.50 available for this class

Squad

15

18

38

39

39

41

Post

NAME

FAST, DARBY R.

TEEL, PAUL M.

BEYER, MARTY

URBOM, ROMAN S.

FORAL, JERRY L.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

ATA#

7808166

9911043

8202755

2118874

2118258

9206561

Ydg Category

250V

240V

24.0

20.0 SJ

22.0

27.0

Class 2
Score

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Class 3
Score

86

86

86

86

86

86

Winnings

Winnings

$34.25

$34.25

$34.25

$34.25

$34.25

$34.25



Class 3

Squad Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category Score Winnings
11 2 SQUIRE, J D. 0516372 27.0 85
25 2 CYR, PAULT. 2803435 250V 85
34 5 WATMORE, MIKE 3221632 25.0 SRV 85
1 1 ZARUBA, MICHAEL L. 9603890 24.0 84
28 5 CARLISLE, JARRETT A. 0922487 27.0J 84
35 4 LECH, BRAD 7912430 27.0 SBV 84
37 4 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 19.0 SJ 83
42 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 27.0 SRV 83
33 2 GILLIAM, JACK B. 8703956 19.0 SRV 83
48 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 27.0 JG 83
20 1 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 27.0V 83
8 4 VOGEL, RICKA. 0413631 24.0 SBV 83
2 1 HINMAN, NATHAN J. 9105098 25.0 83
Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $204.75 available for this class
Squad Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category C'g:f)r‘e‘ Winnings
12 2 CHRISTEN, DONALD L. 9903836 20.0 82 $29.25
12 4 WATTS, ROBERT J. 1778472 20.0 82 $29.25
18 2 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 25.5 82 $29.25
19 5 ANDERSON, CHRISTY A. 0813758 19.0 L1 82 $29.25

30 4 ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L. 8602390 25.5SBV 82 $29.25



Squad

43

43

17

19

23

34

36

31

42

26

11

Post

NAME

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

URBOM, TREVOR

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

POPP, ALIYAH

SCHULTE, CHUCK A.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

CIESLIK, MIKE

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER D.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

ATA#

2117373

2118120

0111225

1628069

0111212

9700617

8605323

2300850

1857616

8706786

7810285

1314819

2111350

2213448

0816237

Class 4

Ydg Category Score

22.0SJ 82
24.0 82
27.0 SBV 81
21.5L1 81
19.0 SRV 81
24.0 81
25.0 SRV 81
19.0SJ 81
25.0 80
25.0 SRV 80
27.0 SBV 80
27.0 80
20.0 80
24.0 80
240V 80

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $206.00 available for this class

Squad

14

20

Post

NAME

BETKE, BRYCE K.

MALTZAHN, STEVEN C.

ATA#

0815319

8200433

Ydg Category Clsasgrg
21.0 SBV 79
27.0 SRV 79

Winnings

$29.25

$29.25

Winnings

$51.50

$51.50



Squad

25

40

10

14

16

18

35

40

45

23

14

13

35

38

Post

NAME

HAVERLY, TROY

SECREST, JESSE F.

VAN ZANDT, DAN

DECKER, HUDSON DEAN

JONES, BRENNAN N.

KINER, STEVE

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

STAAB, LUKE J.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

AMM, STACEY D.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

MILLER, DAVID K.

SCHOLZ, MICHAEL E.

FORSYTH, REILLY A.

BRISBY, MIKE P.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

ATA#

2805615

9800304

8405995

2213449

1417652

1215895

2120248

0920917

0215813

0765039

1776329

0617543

2306250

1620981

1011067

2119423

0312769

8007871

Ydg Category

27.0 SBV

26.0

22.0 SRV

22.0S8J

24.0

19.5

22.0S8J

265V

25.0

270V

25511

24.0

19.0SJ

24.0

19.0 SBV

23.0S8J

270V

24.0

Class 5
Score

79

79

78

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

76

75

73

73

72

69

58

Winnings

$51.50

$51.50



E2 PURSE 1 FOR 8 HG - $10 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $210.00)
(Place 1= 100% )

Number of entries: 21

Event Winners , Number of entries: 21, $210.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings
8 5 MOTIS, DOUG D. 9503734 245 97 $210.00
37 1 GIRMUS, MAKIN R. 1939668 20.0 J 96
21 2 VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J. 1314960 27.0 JG 95
34 4 BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C. 2215927 250 95
41 4 BURDA, KOHEN W. 2111488 255 J 94
15 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 23.0 L1 92
44 3 GLINSMANN, AJ J. 2308905 240 J 92
40 4 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 27.0 SRV 91
40 1 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 27.0 \Y 90
25 5 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 89
27 5 PETERSON, CURTIS 2811128 27.0 SRV 89
37 3 GIRMAS, NATHAN J. 9804148 20.0 89
41 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 87
38 4 BEYER, MARTY 8202755 240 86
41 5 NUNNENKAMP, JESS R. 9206561 27.0 86
1 1 ZARUBA, MICHAEL L. 9603890 240 84

8 4 VOGEL, RICKA. 0413631 24.0 SBV 83



Squad

37

43

17

40

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, BARRETT

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

ATA#

2307108

2117373

1628069

0765039

Class/Yardage

19.0

22.0

21.5

27.0

Category

SJ

SJ

L1

Score

83

82

81

7

Winnings



EVENT 2 DICK SCHEER $500 ADDED MONEY Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $500.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 185

Yardage Group 19.0 - 20.5 Winners , Number of entries: 34, $125.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings
37 1 GIRMUS, MAKIN R. 1939668 20.0 J 96 $62.50
5 3 BRUNER, JONATHAN S. 2301270 20.0 95 $37.50
19 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 20.0 SBV 94 $25.00
17 3 MAHIN, JACOB T. 2120032 20.0 93
17 4 SCHULTE, MICHELLE A. 1859527 19.0 L2 91
33 3 CASE, STEVENT. 2073380 20.0 SBV 91
39 3 UFFELMAN, CARLY A. 2213451 19.0 SJ 91
33 4 GILLIAM, MATTHEW T. 2113194 19.0 SJ 90
37 3 GIRMAS, NATHAN J. 9804148 20.0 89
7 1 FORAL, TREYSON J. 2118242 20.5 SJ 88
5 1 ANDERSEN, LEIF E. 1777341 20.5 JG 87
9 1 PETERSEN, EVAN M. 2213782 19.5 SJ 87
9 4 EMERICK, ROY L. 2071772 20.5 SRV 86
39 4 URBOM, ROMAN S. 2118874 20.0 SJ 86
17 1 TITZE, LARRY E. 4908664 19.0 SRV 85

33 1 ELLWANGER, JEFFREY D. 3205858 19.0 SBV 85



Squad

36

19

33

37

12

12

19

36

19

36

14

14

17

36

14

14

Post

NAME

PROTHMAN, TIM L.

FISCHER, MADDIE

GILLIAM, JACK B.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

POPP, DEREK

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

POPP, ALIYAH

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

KINER, STEVE

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

SCHOLZ, MICHAEL E.

LACINA, KARLA J.

TRIM, ROD L.

HUBERT, DON

HENNECKE, KEVIN L.

ATA#

0764082

1775729

8703956

2307108

9903836

1778472

0813758

2300849

0111212

2300850

2111350

1215895

2306250

1011067

9403850

9104218

3208798

2118986

Class/Yardage

19.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

19.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

19.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.5

19.0

20.0

Category

SRV

SJ

L1

SRV

SJ

SJ

SBV

L2

SRV

SRV

SBV

Score

84

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

81

81

80

77

75

73

72

70

61

53

Winnings

Yardage Group 21.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 44, $125.00 available for this group



Squad

15

15

13

30

32

16

16

10

13

13

12

13

Post

NAME

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

PETERSEN, BRITTON

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

BLANTON, GERAL

ARNETT, SAM M.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

FORSYTH, MATTHEW G.

FLIERL, PAUL R.

ANDELT, HAYES

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

ANDELT, AMES R.

LACINA, KENT

ROWE, JAMES R.

PUTZIER, RONALD

TANBOUZA, FADI

GADDY, YAANI MAI

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

LUX, AL

HARRIS, JONEEL J.

ATA#

3205830

2213781

2074101

1940434

2067892

1939035

2073819

2119422

1770822

1859067

2306972

3208650

1859274

7801357

2017170

4907180

0512722

1859608

2213446

8206821

9704973

Class/Yardage

23.0

215

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

225

23.0

23.0

23.0

22.0P

215

225

23.0

23.0

22.0

22.0

235

22.0

22.0

23.5

Category

SRV

SJ

L1

SRV

JG

SRV

SJ

SRV

JG

SBV

SRV

SRV

L2

L1

L2

Score

97

95

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

88

87

87

Winnings

$62.50

$37.50

$12.50

$12.50



Squad

24

24

24

39

19

43

16

43

39

43

16

17

14

16

32

13

10

12

15

Post

NAME

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

OCENASEK, CURTIS

FORAL, JERRY L.

LAMB, JEFF

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

CHAPMAN, BRETT W.

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

LUKINS, GRIFFIN

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

AMUNDSON, RICHARD B.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

BETKE, BRYCE K.

VAN ZANDT, DAN

DECKER, HUDSON DEAN

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

WILKENING, WAYNE A.

FORSYTH, REILLY A.

HANNUM, JIM

VAN VLEET, MORRIS

SKEEN, KORBIN

ATA#

0412686

1939817

1770096

2118258

2070023

1315449

1859526

1314820

1856936

2117373

0762405

1628069

0815319

8405995

2213449

2120248

3222137

2119423

0924135

8300070

2307107

Class/Yardage

23.0

22.0

23.0

22.0

21.0

235

235

235

225

22.0

225

215

21.0

22.0

22.0P

22.0

23.0

23.0

22.0P

215

22.0P

Category

SRV

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

SJ

L1

SBV

SRV

SJ

SJ

SRV

SJ

SRV

SJ

Score

87

87

87

86

84

84

83

83

82

82

81

81

79

78

77

77

76

72

70

66

64

Winnings



Squad Post

NAME

MENKE, CASE C.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

ATA#

2307944

2307992

Class/Yardage

22.0

22.0

Category

SJ

SJ

Score

56

55

Winnings

Yardage Group 24.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 62, $125.00 available for this group

Squad Post
8 5
34 4
31 5
41 4
44 2
44 5
26 1
34 1
35 5
44 3
30 5
8 1
2 3
23 3
3 3

22 5

NAME

MOTIS, DOUG D.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

KAUFMANN, LELAND

BURDA, KOHEN W.

MALCOM, MIA

SKAGGS, SHAY D.

BRUNER, NORMAN E.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

MUMM, CLINT J.

GLINSMANN, AJ J.

ALLELY, RICK L.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

MEDLOCK, MATT G.

BURKE, JOHN H.

ARNETT, JON R.

UHRI, TYLER L.

ATA#

9503734

2215927

8203924

2111488

2074226

1512017

3202951

9201407

2073249

2308905

0514128

9304689

1626505

8108181

2068290

1772572

Class/Yardage

245

25.0

245

255

245

255

26.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

255

24.0

24.0

255

24.0P

25.0

Category

L1

L1

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

JG

Score

97

95

94

94

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

90

89

89

88

88

Winnings

$62.50

$37.50

$12.50

$12.50



Squad

28

31

42

27

38

15

18

20

28

38

25

34

30

18

30

31

43

Post

NAME

KERN, WALTER

DOZARK, DENNIS D.

LARSON, LARRY R.

GRUBBS, ED J.

HEITNER, SHELLY L.

PECK, STEVEN D.

FAST, DARBY R.

TEEL, PAUL M.

FISCHER, GABBY A.

SICK, FRANK

BEYER, MARTY

CYR, PAULT.

WATMORE, MIKE

ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

VOGEL, RICKA.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

JOHNSON, NELS D.

URBOM, TREVOR

ATA#

4035202

9504825

0515892

0516306

8901333

8603976

7808166

9911043

1410586

8303883

8202755

2803435

3221632

9603890

0920546

9105098

0413631

3218900

8602390

1430114

2118120

Class/Yardage

26.5

24.0

26.0

26.5

26.0

245

25.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

24.0

255

255

26.0

24.0

Category

SRV

SRV

L2

L1

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Score

88

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

84

84

83

83

82

82

82

82

Winnings



Squad

23

24

34

31

34

42

40

42

10

18

35

45

23

38

43

26

Post

NAME

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER D.

SCHULTE, CHUCKA.

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

SECREST, JESSE F.

HOCKEMEIER, MARTIN E.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

STAAB, LUKE J.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

SPENCE, K L.

AMM, STACEY D.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

WALLER, TIM S.

MILLER, DAVID K.

ZAUHAR, MARK L.

ATA#

9700617

9106259

8605323

0816237

2213448

1857616

3215784

8706786

9800304

9100797

1417652

0920917

0215813

1776329

9900374

0617543

3201780

9003399

1620981

8806674

Class/Yardage Category

24.0

24.0P

25.0 SRV

24.0 V

24.0P

25.0

25.0

25.0 SRV

26.0

25.0 SRV

24.0

26.5 V

25.0

255 L1

24.0 SRV

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0P

25.0 SRV

Score

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

79

78

77

77

77

77

76

76

75

74

73

73

Winnings



Squad

23

30

38

48

Post

NAME

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

GRIMES, SAMUEL D.

KRUEGER, KIM W.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

HAFER, DYLAN C.

ATA#

9002150

8101969

7809422

8007871

1511805

Class/Yardage

26.0

25.0

255

24.0

25.0

Category Score
71
SRV 68
SRV 58
58
55

Winnings

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 45, $125.00 available for this group

Squad

21

22

28

22

45

40

45

40

25

25

27

Post

NAME

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SMEDRA, JORDYN M.

WELTE, STANLEY G.

KUCK, GAVIN J.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

MARSH, JON A.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FUNKHOUSER, KYA D.

GENS, SCOTT W.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

FROST, JAMES KENT

WALKER, PETER S.

PETERSON, CURTIS

ATA#

1314960

1520374

8202852

1939574

0412303

9914837

8505261

1854803

8402962

2020985

8002951

9604149

2811128

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Category Score
JG 95
JG 95
\Y 94
J 93

92
SBV 92
SRV 91
JG 91
SBV 90
\Y 90
SBV 89

89
SRV 89

Winnings

$31.25

$31.25

$37.50

$25.00



Squad

1"

21

21

22

28

41

1"

20

41

41

1"

26

27

27

28

35

20

42

48

Post

NAME

BRAND, LEO W.

BOWEN, JIMMY

LINDEN, GLENN A.

DETAVERNIER, PAYTON A.

HANNEMAN, DILLON

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

KASUSKE, BRIAN K.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

GORDON, RON

KRAUSE, JASON L.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

SQUIRE, J D.

TAGTMEYER, LARRY L.

NOBEN, JAMES W.

NEUMANN, DEAN R.

CARLISLE, JARRETTA.

LECH, BRAD

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

ATA#

1940024

8605023

9503863

1610016

1856935

2074146

9404168

1621898

1909887

9803338

9206561

0516372

2020855

7903393

8803196

0922487

7912430

3216432

9405329

1516062

0111225

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Category

SRV

SBV

L1

SJ

SBV

L1

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

JG

SBV

Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

86

85

85

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

81

Winnings



Squad

25

1"

21

26

27

20

25

40

42

35

Post

NAME

JOHNSON, RICK

HANNEMAN, DAVE H.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

MORRIS, JACK L.

CIESLIK, MIKE

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

MALTZAHN, STEVEN C.

HAVERLY, TROY

DENNIS, MIKE W.

SONDAG, TONY

BRISBY, MIKE P.

ATA#

3209623

1111348

1314819

9002375

7810285

7908121

8200433

2805615

0765039

1926003

0312769

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Category

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

Score

81

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

7

74

69

Winnings



2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 3 - DAGEN VOIGTMAN DOUBLES
Wednesday, June 21, 2023

E1 & 3 LEWIS- 5 CL-50-30-20 HG $500 ADDED - $10 Report Section (Option funds

available for winners: $1,480.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 98
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $295.25 available for this class

Squad Post
2 2
35 1
12 5
13 1
16 5
22 1
27 1
13 5
25 1
15 2
12 2
37 3

NAME

BRAND, LEO W.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

HAVERLY, TROY

UHRI, TYLER L.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

WALKER, PETER S.

KUCK, GAVIN J.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

MUMM, CLINT J.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

ATA#

1940024

9803338

1854803

2805615

1772572

0412303

3216432

9604149

1939574

0765039

2074101

2073249

9503734

Class

Category cass
J 98

98
JG 96
SBV 96
JG 96

96
v 96

95
J 95
v 94
J 93
J 93

92

Winnings

$118.25

$118.25

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75



Squad

15

16

29

Post

NAME

ANDERSEN, LEIF E.

SECREST, JESSE F.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

ATA#

1777341

9800304

1621898

1940434

Class

Class 1

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $295.75 available for this class

Squad

13

15

25

30

35

38

15

20

25

27

35

Post

NAME

CYR, PAULT.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

SQUIRE, J D.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

MALTZAHN, STEVEN C.

MALCOM, MIA

AMM, STACEY D.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

TANBOUZA, FADI

ATA#

2803435

8505261

9105098

0922487

8602390

9405329

1314819

0516372

2020985

8200433

2074226

0617543

9206561

0512722

Class

Category Score
JG 92
92

L1 92
L1 92
Category Cléasgri
Vv 91
SRV 91
91

J 91
SBV 91
SRV 91
91

90

Vv 90
SRV 90
L1 90
90

90

89

Winnings

Winnings

$42.25

$42.25

$42.25

$42.25

$42.25

$42.25

$42.25



Squad

12

13

19

26

36

38

Class 3 Winners ,

Squad

11

30

17

25

28

30

31

33

Post

Post

NAME

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

FROST, JAMES KENT

TEEL, PAUL M.

CAIN, DAN

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

ATA#

1776329

8002951

9911043

1904319

8706786

1315449

Class

Category

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

Number of entries: 21, $295.50 available for this class

NAME

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

FAST, DARBY R.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

PETERSON, CURTIS

LUKINS, GRIFFIN

MAHIN, JACOB T.

FLIERL, PAUL R.

SCHULTE, CHUCKA.

LECH, BRAD

ATA#

3208650

9201407

0920546

7808166

2111488

2811128

1856936

2120032

1770822

1857616

7912430

Class

Category

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

Class 2
Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

Class 3
Score

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings

Winnings

$98.50

$98.50

$98.50



Squad

34

14

22

32

35

11

18

37

Post

NAME

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

CIESLIK, MIKE

LACINA, KENT

WILLIAMS, BRAD M.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

PECK, STEVEN D.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

WATMORE, MIKE

SKALLBERG, JOHN

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

ATA#

2215927

7810285

7801357

8504360

9804148

8603976

8007871

3221632

3218900

2073819

Class

Category

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $295.50 available for this class

Squad

10

10

19

22

Post

NAME

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

BEYER, MARTY

URBOM, TREVOR

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ATA#

2301270

8202755

2118120

2117373

2120248

9300182

9304689

Class

Category

SJ

SJ

SBV

Class 3
Score

87

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

Class 4
Score

84

84

84

84

84

84

83

Winnings

Winnings

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25



Squad

10

28

37

11

27

35

20

31

34

Post

NAME

URBOM, ROMAN S.

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.

FALK, PETER Il

PUTZIER, RONALD

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

GORDON, RON

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER D.

FORAL, JERRY L.

POPP, ALIYAH

ATA#

2118874

0111225

1628069

1939817

9603890

2804068

4907180

9700617

1939668

1909887

2213448

2118258

2300850

Class

Class 4

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $296.00 available for this class

Squad

18

19

27

36

Post

5

NAME

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

VOGEL, RICKA.

FORSYTH, REILLY A.

BRISBY, MIKE P.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ATA#

9106259

0413631

2119423

0312769

0515892

Class

Category Score
SJ 83
SBV 82
L1 82
J 82
81

SRV 81
SRV 81
81

J 81
SRV 80
79

79

SJ 79
Category Cléfgrg
78

SBV 77
SJ 77
V 77
V 77

Winnings

Winnings

$148.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00



Squad

34

19

11

33

38

20

31

31

26

Post

NAME

MILLER, DAVID K.

FORSYTH, MATTHEW G.

KINER, STEVE

GILLIAM, JACK B.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

KERN, WALTER

LUX, AL

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

DECKER, HUDSON DEAN

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

OCENASEK, CURTIS

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

PENDLETON, TOM S.

ATA#

1620981

2119422

1215895

8703956

1778472

4035202

8206821

0111212

2111350

2306250

2213449

1859527

1770096

2213446

8100162

Class Category

D

C

D

D SRV
D

A SRV
B V

D SRV
D

D SJ

D SJ

D L2

D SRV
D L1

D SRV

Class 5
Score

76

75

74

74

74

74

73

73

72

71

68

68

67

64

53

Winnings
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